
BIRMINGHAM GRAMMAR SCHOOLS 

All applicants must complete two forms: the Local Authority secondary transfer form and a test registration form which can 
be downloaded from any school’s website. The form should be returned to the school at which you want your child to take 
the test. There is now a “Consortium of Grammar Schools in Birmingham”, comprising the following schools: 

 Bishop Vesey’s Grammar School 

 King Edward VI Aston School 

 King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Boys 

 King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Girls 

 King Edward VI Five Ways School 

 King Edward VI Handsworth School 

 Sutton Coldfield Grammar School for Girls 

 Handsworth Grammar School 

There are eight Grammar Schools in Birmingham and they are extremely popular and entry is very competitive.  Not every 
child achieving the qualifying score can be offered a place. 

Closing date for 
Applications 

Friday 30th June 2017 at 4pm 
(Registration opens Monday 1st May 2017) 

11+ test dates Saturday 9th September 2017 

Test Types 

Two paper approximately 50 minutes each. The papers will be divided into smaller individually 
timed sections. 
They comprise of: 
* Verbal Ability (tests vocabulary, comprehension, verbal reasoning) 
* Non-Verbal Ability (tests the ability to see how objects relate to each other) 
* Numerical Ability (tests the ability to solve mathematical problems) 
* Reading comprehension 
Most of the questions are multiple choice. The marks will be standardised to take account of 
differences in age and then added together. 
Sample questions will be sent to parents on receipt of the completed registration form. 

Examiners CEM – University of Durham 

11+ Test Results by 13th October 2017 

Allocations 1st March 2018 or next working day 

Appeals deadline TBC 

Admissions 

Birmingham City Council 
Tel: 0121 303 1888 
Email: admissions@birmingham.gov.uk 

The Grammar Schools in Birmingham Consortium 
Tel: 0121 415 6004 

 

School Gender Places Open Events 

Bishop Vesey’s Grammar School 
0121 250 5400 

Boys 160 

Tuesday 27th June 2017 4pm–7pm 
Thursday 19th September 2017 4pm–7pm 
Tuesday 17th, Wednesday 18th, Thursday 19th October 2017 
9am-10.30am 

King Edward VI Aston School 
0121 327 1130 

Boys 120 
Thursday 6th July 2017 9.30am–11.30am 
Monday 16th October 2017 9.30am–11.30am 
Tuesday 17th October 2017 2.30pm–4pm 

King Edward VI Camp Hill School for 
Boys 
0121 444 3188 

Boys 120 
Friday 22nd September 2017 6pm–8pm  
Saturday 23rd September 2017 10am–12.30pm 

Handsworth Grammar School for 
Boys 
0121 554 2794 

Boys 150 
Thursday 22nd June 2017 5pm-8pm 
Thursday 21st September 2017 5pm-8pm 

http://web.keaston.bham.sch.uk/


King Edward VI Camp Hill School for 
Girls 
0121 444 2150 

Girls 150 

Thursday 6th July 2017 4pm – 6.45pm 
Monday 16th, Tuesday 17th, Wednesday 18th October 2017 
Morning – by prior appointment only 
Thursday 19th October 2017 5.30pm – 8.30pm 

King Edward VI Five Ways School 
0121 475 3535 

Mixed 180 
Friday 30th June 2017 10.45am–12.30pm & 1.45pm-3.15pm 
Friday 15th September 2017 6.00pm – 8.30pm 

King Edward VI Handsworth School 
0121 554 2342 

Girls 160 

Tuesday 27th June 2017 5pm–8pm 
Tuesday 19th September 2017 5pm–8pm 
Wednesday 20th September 2017 9am-12 noon – by prior 
appointment only 

Sutton Coldfield Grammar School for 
Girls 
0121 354 1479 

Girls 180 
Wednesday 28th June 2017 6.30pm–8.30pm 
Wednesday 20th September 2017 6.30pm–8.30pm 
Thursday 21st September 2017 11am–12.15pm 

 

 

SHROPSHIRE, WALSALL and WOLVERHAMPTON GRAMMAR SCHOOLS 

All applicants must complete two forms: the Local Authority secondary transfer form and a test registration form which can 
be downloaded from any school’s website. The form should be returned to the school at which you want your child to take 
the test. 

Closing date 
Friday 7th July 2017 – for test registration form (except Newport Girls’:30th June 2017) 
Registration opens by 28th April 2017 

11+ test dates Monday 18th September 2017 

Test Types 
There are two 45 minute tests. Each test will cover all areas i.e. verbal reasoning, non-verbal 
reasoning, mathematics, literacy and reading comprehension.  
Each paper will be divided into smaller individually timed sections. 

Examiners CEM (University of Durham)  

Standardised Score? Yes 

Test Results around 18th October 2017  

Allocations 1st March 2018 

Admissions 
Information 

Telford & Wrekin Council 
01922 652585 

 
 

School Gender Places Open Events 

Adams Grammar School 
01952 386300 

Boys 105 (+15)  Monday 25th – Friday 29th September 2017 9.30am & 1.30pm 

Newport Girls’ High School 
01952 384621 

Girls 84  Wednesday 10th May 2017, Thursday 5th October 2017 

Wolverhampton High School for Girls 
01902 551515 

Girls 145  Wednesday 26th, Thursday 27th, Friday 28th April 2017 

Queen Mary’s Grammar School 
01922 720696 

Boys 150  Thursday 15th June 2017, Friday 14th July 2017 

Queen Mary’s High School 
01922 721013 

Girls 120  

Open Mornings Tuesday 25th April 2017 & Thursday 27th April 
2017 11am-12.15pm 
Open Evening Thursday 4th May 2017 7pm-9pm 
Monday 12th and Thursday 15th June 2017 

 


